
 
 

 
 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
 (A Government of Odisha Undertaking)  

Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar-751022. 
Telephone: (0674) 2540151 (EPABX), Website: www.optcl.co.in 

CIN:U4102OR2004SGC007553 
 

    e-TENDER NOTICE NO:CPC-13/2020-21. 
 

For and on behalf of OPTCL, the undersigned invites e-Tenders under two 
part bidding system from the reputed IRDAI accredited Insurance companies 
having experience in providing cash less health insurance to the employees of state 
or central Govt. Departments, PSUs, reputed corporate sectors, organizations for a 
period of one year from the date of commencement of the Agreement on contract 
basis at OPTCL. 

 
 Bidders would be required to enroll themselves on the tender portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL for participation in the above tender. Complete 
set of bidding documents are available in www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL from-
(10.00 Hrs.) of 28/12/2020 up-to 15/01/2021 (12.30 Hrs.). Interested 
FIRMS/AGENCIES may visit OPTCL’s official website www.optcl.co.in and 
www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL for detail specification. 

Description of employee 
families for health 

insurance. 

Cost of Tender 
Paper in INR. 

Period of 
Availability of 

Tender at OPTCL 
website 

Last Date & 
Time of receipt 

of Tender 

No. of regular 
employees=2657. 

Rs13,440/- 
(Rupees 
thirteen 

thousand four 
hundred and 

forty) only 
including GST. 

-(10.00 Hrs.) of 
28/12/2020 up-to 

15/01/2021 
(12.30 Hrs.). 

15/01/2021 
(13.00 Hrs.). 

No. of retired 
employees=500 

The bidders can view the tender documents from OPTCL’s Website free of cost. 

N.B:-All subsequent addendums / corrigendum to the tender shall be hosted in the 
OPTCL’s website www.optcl.co.in and www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL only. 

 
Pre-bid meeting on dated: 05/01/2021, at 11-30 Hrs. in the (Conference hall of 1st  
Floor, Multi-storied Building, Central Procurement cell, OPTCL Bhubaneswar.                                  

 
 
 
SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER [CPC] 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL

